
Diary Dates – Spring 1 Term 2025      
(Monday 6th January – Friday 21st February 2025) 

 

 

Date Time Event Year Groups 

January 2024 

Monday 6th January INSET DAY – School Closed Whole School 

Monday 13th January AM Year 4 Swimming – see email for details Year 4 weekly 

Wednesday 15th January 4.30pm Reception class 2025 Admissions closes - 

Wednesday 15th January 9.15am  Early Words Together -see email Reception  

Friday 24th January All Day Jubilee Launch Day – info to follow Whole School 

Tuesday 21rd January All Day National Handwriting Day Whole School 

Wednesday 22nd January  All Day Reception Class Vision Screening  Reception 

Wednesday 22nd January  All Day Family Hub -Early Years & KS1 Coffee Morning -
see email 

R, Y1, Y2 

Tuesday 28th January All Day EYFS Mega Sports Event –Temple Park Reception Class 

Thursday 30th January 9.30am Reception Celebration of Word – parents 
welcome to attend 

Reception 

Monday 3rd February  - Bikeability –Y6 Monday – Thursday Year 6 

Thursday 6th February 9.30am Y1 Celebration of Word – parents welcome 
to attend 

Year 1 

Tuesday 11th February All Day Safer Internet Day Whole School 

Thursday 13th February 9.30am Y2 Celebration of Word – parents welcome 
to attend 

Year 2 

Monday 17th February  1-3.30pm Year 1 and Year 2 Safety Works Visit Year 1 and Year 2 

Thursday 20th February 9.30am Y3 Celebration of Word – parents welcome 
to attend 

Year 3 

Friday 21st February 8.15am School Photographs Whole School 

Friday 21st February 3.30 SCHOOL CLOSES FEBRUARY HALF TERM Whole School 

Monday 3rd March 8.45am School Re-opens Whole School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Statutory Assessment Dates  

 

   

W/C Monday 12th May 2025 Key Stage 2 SATS  Year 6  

W/C Monday 16th June 2025 Multiplication Tables Check (MTC) Year 4 

Monday 9th June 2025 Phonics Screening Check Year 1 (Y2 pupils who did not 
meet the pass threshold in 

Year 1)  

 

As events approach, more detailed information will be provided via letter or school newsletter   


